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Principal

Co-l i (s)
Benes, S.
Benes, S.
Brillante, L.
Ellis, M.
Escalera, A.
Foster, D. Lutz, D.
Moore, S. Foster, B. / Preciado, E.
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Moore, S. Foster, B. / Preciado, E.
Berrett, B.
Sanga-Rico, R. Granados, M.
Xiong-Lor, V.
Hoover, N.
Moore, S. Foster, B. / Alfaro, A.
Koo, A.

Project Title

Application and validation of the HYDRUS model as an
Archetype for subsurface drainage reuse and salinity
management planning in the Central Valley of California

Field Monitoring and Soil Salinity Mapping in Support of
HYDRUS modeling at the SJRIP (San Joaquin River
Improvement Project)

Acquisition of Goods and Services 2025-26
Acquisition of Goods and Services

FCSS Steam Hub 2025/2026

San Benito County GRO 2025-2028

Parent University 25/26 - Selma Unified School District
Parent University Digital Literacy Program

Parent University 25/26 - Pleasant Valley School District
Equity-Minded Pedagogy Course and Community of Practice
BulldogBound LaunchPad

Central California World Language Project - CSMP (State)
2025-2026

San Joaquin Valley Writing Project - CSMP (State) 2025-2026
Central Valley Women's Entrepreneur Center

Central Valley California Arts Project (CVCAP) 2025/26

Project Sponsor (Prime)

CSU Agricultural Research Institute
(ARI)

University of California, Merced
U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA)
U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA)

Fresno County Superintendent of
Schools

San Benito County

Selma Unified School District
Comcast

Pleasant Valley School District
College Futures Foundation
Fresno Unified School District

University of California President
(UCOP)

University of California President
(Ucop)

US Small Business Administration

University of California President
(ucorp)

Awarded Direct

96883

85944
126681
18182

40250
13131
6087
60750
6957
10952
186479

21429

43339
126050

47619

Awarded Indirect

12891
12668
1818.2

1869
913
14250
1043
548

1071

2167
23950

2381

Total Awarded

96883

98835
139349
20000.2

40250
15000
7000
75000
8000
11500
186479

22500

45506
150000

50000



