College	Department	Principal Investigator	Co-Investigator(s)	Project Title	Project Sponsor (Prime)	Awarded Direct \$\$	Awarded Indirect \$\$	Total Awarded \$\$
Jordan College of Ag	Plant Science	Benes, S.		Application and validation of the HYDRUS model as an Archetype for subsurface drainage reuse and salinity management planning in the Central Valley of California	CSU Agricultural Research Institute (ARI)	96883	0	96883
Jordan College of Ag	Plant Science	Benes, S.		Field Monitoring and Soil Salinity Mapping in Support of HYDRUS modeling at the SJRIP (San Joaquin River Improvement Project)	University of California, Merced	85944	12891	98835
Jordan College of Ag	VERC	Brillante, L.		Acquisition of Goods and Services 2025-26	U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA)	126681	12668	139349
Jordan College of Ag	Plant Science	Ellis, M.		Acquisition of Goods and Services	U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA)	18182	1818.2	20000.2
Kremen School of Education	CBL	Escalera, A.		FCSS Steam Hub 2025/2026	Fresno County Superintendent of Schools	40250	0	40250
Health & Human Services	DSWE	Foster, D.	Lutz, D.	San Benito County GRO 2025-2028	San Benito County	13131	1869	15000
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B. / Preciado, E.	Parent University 25/26 - Selma Unified School District	Selma Unified School District	6087	913	7000
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B. / Preciado, E.	Parent University Digital Literacy Program	Comcast	60750	14250	75000
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B. / Preciado, E.	Parent University 25/26 - Pleasant Valley School District	Pleasant Valley School District	6957	1043	8000
Academic Affairs	Provost's Office	Berrett, B.		Equity-Minded Pedagogy Course and Community of Practice	College Futures Foundation	10952	548	11500
Student Affairs	Student Success Services	Sanga-Rico, R.	Granados, M.	BulldogBound LaunchPad	Fresno Unified School District	186479	0	186479
Kremen School of Education	LEBSE	Xiong-Lor, V.		Central California World Language Project - CSMP (State) 2025-2026	University of California President (UCOP)	21429	1071	22500
Kremen School of Education	LEBSE	Hoover, N.		San Joaquin Valley Writing Project - CSMP (State) 2025-2026	University of California President (UCOP)	43339	2167	45506
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B. / Alfaro, A.	Central Valley Women's Entrepreneur Center	US Small Business Administration	126050	23950	150000
Kremen School of Education	Curriculum & Instruction	Koo, A.		Central Valley California Arts Project (CVCAP) 2025/26	University of California President (UCOP)	47619	2381	50000